
Burkum Plant Health and Tree Care 
Ryan Burkum 

The Adirondacks 
(518) 637-1336 

ryan@burkumtreecare.com 
www.burkumtreecare.com

Pestmaster of Central New York 
Jerome Snyder 

1581 County Route 9, Fulton, NY 13069 
(315) 871-0602 

www.pestmaster.com/new-york-central
 

Arborcare Tree Service 
Herb Frost 

8161 Elm St. Harrisville, NY 13648 
(315) 608-1903 

arborcare2016@gmail.com  
www.arborcarenny.com

 
Earth Care Plus, Inc. 

387 Middleline Rd. Ballston Spa, NY 12020 
(518) 885-8733 

www.earthcareplus.com  
 

Lance Tree Service 
Fred LaChance 

243 East Hatfield St. Massena, NY 13662 
(315) 514-11134 

lancetreeservice@yahoo.com 
www.lancetreeservice.com 

 
Olympic Tree & Land Management, Inc.

Dan Groves 
1006 NYS Route 86, Ray Brook, NY 12977 

(518) 354-0852 
dan@olympictree.com 

www.olympictree.com/index.html 
 

Tree Care by Stan Hunt 
53 Boulevard, Queensbury, NY 12804 

(518) 793-0804 
www.treecarebystanhunt.com 

 

Why-Knot Services  
PO Box 2484 Glens Fall, NY 12801 

(518) 232-3169 
whyknotservices@gmail.com  
www.whyknotservices.com

Benchmark Forest & Land Management, LLC 
John J. O’Donnell 

41 Acorn Avenue Clifton Park, NY 12065 
P.O. Box 428 Warrensburg, NY 12885 

(518) 538-3373 
Jforest29@hotmail.com 

www.benchmarkforestry.com/index.html 
 

Dave Greenwood Enterprises 
Dave Greenwood 

518 Reservoir Rd. Peru, NY 12972 
(518) 643-0309 

dave@davegreenwoodenterprises.com  
www.davegreenwoodenterprises.com 

 
George Spak – Private Herbicide Applicator 

Syracuse, NY 13214 
Works throughout Adirondack Region 

(315) 657-1451 
gespak@yahoo.com 

 
Lakeview Lawn Care 

Jerry Relation 
3036 Rt. 374 Ellenburg Depot, NY 12935 

(518) 534-4509 
lakeviewlawns@aol.com  

 
Trillium Invasive Species Management, Inc. 

Thomas Lewis 
Esopus, NY 

(914) 446-9086 
tom@trilliumism.com 
www.trilliumism.com 

 
TTS Tree Service LLC 

3985 County Rt 27 Russel, NY 13684 
(315) 386-8733 

TTSTreeService@hotmail.com 
www.ttstrees.com

cERTIFIED PESTICIDE APPLICATORS WITH 
EXPERIENCE IN INVASIVE CONTROL

Key:     Forest Pests     Terrestrial Plants     Both


